
Archives and Rare Books

UC Blue Ash College Library

College-Conservatory of Music Library

College of Engineering and Applied 

  Science Library

CEAS Annex

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital, Pratt Library 

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital, Rubinstein Library

Chemistry-Biology Library

Cincinnati Art Museum

Classics Library

Clermont College Library (Branch Campus)

College of Education, Criminal Justice, and        

  Human Services

See Call Number Locator

Robert A. Deshon and Karl J. Schlachter

  Library for Design, Architecture, Art and Planning

Elliston Poetry Room

Geology-Mathematics-Physics Library

Health Sciences Library

Henry R. Winkler Center for the History of

   the Health Professions

A.B. Dolly, & Ralph Cohen Enrichment Room

See Call Number Locator

Periodicals

Government Documents

Micro�che, Micro�lm, Microprint

Library term for large books

Reference Collection

Circulation Services

See Call Number Locator

Request items online

Law Library

Lloyd Library

Circulation & Multimedia Services

Mercantile Library

Reference Collection

 

ARB

BLUE ASH

CCM

CEAS

CEAS ANNEX

CH PRATT 

CH RUBIN

CHEMBIO

CINCINNATI ART MUSEUM

CLASSICS

CLER, CLERMONT

CECH

C.U.

DAAP

ELLISTON

GEOMATHPHYS

HEALTH SCI

HIST MED

LANGSAM Cohen

LANGSAM C.U. Coll

LANGSAM Cur Per

LANGSAM Gov Pub

LANGSAM Microforms

LANGSAM Oversize

LANGSAM Reference 

LANGSAM Reserves

LANGSAM Stacks

LANGSAM Storage

LAW

LLOYD 

MEDIA 

MERCANTILE

REF

SYMBOL

Symbols & Locations
This list includes special symbols found in UCLID - University of Cincinnati Libraries’ Online Catalog. Each library has its own circulation 
policies and hours. Please telephone the appropriate library or visit the libraries Web site, www.libraries.uc.edu, for speci�c information.

808 Blegen

Blue Ash, Ohio

600 Blegen

Baldwin Hall: 8th Floor

2220 Victory Parkway

3333 Burnet, D2-80

3333 Burnet, D2-60

503 Rieveschl Hall

953 Eden Park Drive

320 Blegen

Batavia, Ohio

400 Teachers College

ARB - 808 Blegen/Storage

5480 Arono� Center

Lansgam Library: Room 646

225 Braunstein

E001 Medical Sciences

231 Albert Sabin Way

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

 

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

Langsam Library: 5th Floor

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

 

 

 College of Law: 3rd Floor

917 Plum St., Cinti., OH

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

414 Walnut St., Cinti., OH

Langsam Library: 4th Floor

556-1959

745-5710

556-1970

556-1550

556-6594

636-4320

636-4626

556-1498

721-2787

556-1315

732-5233

556-1430

556-1959

556-1335

556-1570

556-1324

558-5628

558-5120

 

556-1867

556-1874

556-1867

 

556-1867

556-1424

 

 

556-3016

721-3707

556-1424

621-0717

556-1867

LIBRARY DEFINITION LOCATION PHONE

Universtiy of Cincinnati Libraries


