## **Symbols & Locations**

This list includes special symbols found in UCLID - University of Cincinnati Libraries' Online Catalog. Each library has its own circulation policies and hours. Please telephone the appropriate library or visit the libraries Web site, www.libraries.uc.edu, for specific information.

SYMBOL	LIBRARY DEFINITION	LOCATION	PHONE
ARB	Archives and Rare Books	808 Blegen	556-1959
BLUE ASH	UC Blue Ash College Library	Blue Ash, Ohio	745-5710
CCM	College-Conservatory of Music Library	600 Blegen	556-1970
CEAS	College of Engineering and Applied Science Library	Baldwin Hall: 8th Floor	556-1550
CEAS ANNEX	CEAS Annex	2220 Victory Parkway	556-6594
CH PRATT	Cincinnati Children's Hospital, Pratt Library	3333 Burnet, D2-80	636-4320
CH RUBIN	Cincinnati Children's Hospital, Rubinstein Library	3333 Burnet, D2-60	636-4626
CHEMBIO	Chemistry-Biology Library	503 Rieveschl Hall	556-1498
CINCINNATI ART MUSEUM	Cincinnati Art Museum	953 Eden Park Drive	721-2787
CLASSICS	Classics Library	320 Blegen	556-1315
CLER, CLERMONT	Clermont College Library (Branch Campus)	Batavia, Ohio	732-5233
CECH	College of Education, Criminal Justice, and	400 Teachers College	556-1430
	Human Services		
C.U.	See Call Number Locator	ARB - 808 Blegen/Storage	556-1959
DAAP	Robert A. Deshon and Karl J. Schlachter	5480 Aronoff Center	556-1335
	Library for Design, Architecture, Art and Planning	g	
ELLISTON	Elliston Poetry Room	Lansgam Library: Room 646	556-1570
GEOMATHPHYS	Geology-Mathematics-Physics Library	225 Braunstein	556-1324
HEALTH SCI	Health Sciences Library	E001 Medical Sciences	558-5628
HIST MED	Henry R. Winkler Center for the History of the Health Professions	231 Albert Sabin Way	558-5120
LANGSAM Cohen LANGSAM C.U. Coll	A.B. Dolly, & Ralph Cohen Enrichment Room	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	
LANGSAM Cur Per	See Call Number Locator	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1867
LANGSAM Gov Pub	Periodicals	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1874
LANGSAM Microforms	Government Documents	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1867
LANGSAM Oversize	Microfiche, Microfilm, Microprint	Langsam Library: 5th Floor	330-1607
LANGSAM Reference	Library term for large books Reference Collection	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1867
LANGSAM Reserves	Circulation Services	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1424
LANGSAM Stacks	See Call Number Locator	Langsam Library. 4th Floor	330-1424
LANGSAM Storage	Request items online		
LAW	Law Library	College of Law: 3rd Floor	556-3016
LLOYD	Lloyd Library	917 Plum St., Cinti., OH	721-3707
MEDIA	Circulation & Multimedia Services	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1424
MERCANTILE	Mercantile Library	414 Walnut St., Cinti., OH	621-0717
REF	Reference Collection	Langsam Library: 4th Floor	556-1867
	nercicle collection		333 .007